

Kennedy SAFE ROUTES TO SCHOOL Project Estimate - City of Norman
Project No. SRS-114D(294)ST Job/Piece No. 28470(13)

City of Norman BID NUMBER 1415-53
BID TABULATIONS

ITEM	NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	Engineer's Estimate		Rudy Construction Okla. City, OK		A-Tech Paving Edmond, OK	
					UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
202(A)	0183	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CY	58.0	\$ 15.00	\$ 870.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,160.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,276.00
202(D)	0184	UNCLASSIFIED BORROW	CY	32.0	\$ 22.00	\$ 704.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 704.00
205(A)	4229	TYPE-A SALVAGED TOPSOIL	L SUM	1.0	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
221(C)	2801	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	LF	1910.0	\$ 2.25	\$ 4,297.50	\$ 1.50	\$ 2,865.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,730.00
230(A)	2806	SOLID SLAB SODDING	SY	1320.0	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,960.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,600.00
504(F)	6006	HANDRAILING	LF	114.0	\$ 150.00	\$ 17,100.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 13,680.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 8,550.00
509(D)	0325	CONCRETE C CONCRETE	CY	1.2	\$ 400.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 360.00
609(B)	0383	COMBINED CURB & GUTTER (6" BARRIER)	LF	8.0	\$ 40.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00
610(A)	0602	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SY	1112.9	\$ 45.00	\$ 50,080.50	\$ 65.00	\$ 72,338.50	\$ 65.00	\$ 72,338.50
610(A)	0605	6" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SY	9.7	\$ 55.00	\$ 533.50	\$ 70.00	\$ 679.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 630.50
610(A)	0604	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	SY	650.5	\$ 65.00	\$ 42,282.50	\$ 65.00	\$ 42,282.50	\$ 65.00	\$ 42,282.50
610(B)	5016	8" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	SY	15.7	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,099.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,099.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 1,130.40
610(I)	4610	TACTILE WARNING DEVICE	SF	180.0	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 6,300.00
612(E)	0647	VALVE BOXES ADJUST TO GRADE	EA	1.0	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
612(I)	0652	WATER METER RESET	EA	1.0	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
619(B)	4728	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT PAVEMENT	SY	4.2	\$ 8.00	\$ 33.60	\$ 10.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 42.00
619(B)	4766	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	SY	656.5	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,565.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,565.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,565.00
619(B)	4791	REMOVAL OF CURB	LF	122.0	\$ 8.50	\$ 1,037.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,220.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 610.00
619(B)	4792	REMOVAL OF SIDEWALK	SY	589.5	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,126.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,895.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,895.00
619(B)	5881	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE DITCH LINER	LF	11.7	\$ 15.00	\$ 175.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 117.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 409.50
619(C)	0924	SAWING PAVEMENT	LF	611.9	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,141.65	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,447.60	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,059.50
805(D)	8756	(PL) REMOVE & RESET EXISTING SIGNS	EA	7.0	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,100.00
855(A)	8825	TRAFFIC STRIPE (PLASTIC) (24" WIDE)	LF	154.0	\$ 6.00	\$ 924.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,620.00
880(J)	8905	CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL	L SUM	1.0	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
890	7700	(PL) TRAFFIC ITEMS	L SUM	1.0	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 19,500.00
642(B)	0096	CONSTRUCTION STAKING LEVEL II	L SUM	1.0	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
641	1552	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1.0	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
TOTAL BID						\$ 204,530.25		\$ 211,990.60		\$ 211,602.90